Mfg Part Number Manufacturer PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Change MSRP Warranty
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Energy
Star
EPEAT UL Certified UPC Code
Hospitality Products:
HG24ND470AFXZA Samsung 24” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $268.00 730 11.25 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086653138
HG28NC673AFXZA Samsung 28” 673 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV EPEAT/Energy Star $379.00 730 10.6 TBA TBA Yes 8806086003957
HG28ND670AFXZA Samsung 28” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $278.40 730 11.5 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786812
HG28ND677AFXZA Samsung 28” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $310.80 730 11.5 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786829
HG28ND690AFXZA Samsung 28” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT $390.00 730 11.5 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086842440
HG32NB673BFXZA Samsung 32" 673 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV EPEAT/Energy Star $443.00 730 14.55 Yes - 6 Silver Yes 887276025674
HG32NC693DFXZA Samsung 32” 693 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV $539.00 730 14.55 Yes - 7 Yes Yes 8806086010498
HG32ND470GFXZA Samsung 32” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $322.80 730 17 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086748209
HG32ND477GFXZA Samsung 32” 477 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $344.40 730 17 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786836
HG32ND478GFXZA Samsung 32” 478 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $390.00 730 17 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786843
HG32ND690DFXZA Samsung 32” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $445.20 730 16.53 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086842464
HG40NC693DFXZA Samsung 40” 693 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV EPEAT $719.00 730 20.72 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086010504
HG40ND470BFXZA Samsung 40” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $478.80 730 20.72 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086748223
HG40ND477BFXZA Samsung 40” 477 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $523.20 730 20.72 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786867
HG40ND478BFXZA Samsung 40” 478 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $556.80 730 20.72 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786874
HG40ND670DFXZA Samsung 40” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $512.40 730 27.12 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786898
HG40ND677DFXZA Samsung 40” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $556.80 730 27.12 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786904
HG40ND678DFXZA Samsung 40” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $590.40 730 27.12 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786911
HG40ND690USXZA Samsung 40" Slim Direct Lit LED Ultra HD (4k) Smart TV, Pro:Idiom and LYNK DRM New $780.00 730 24.3 TBA TBA Yes 887276127392
HG40ND690DFXZA Samsung 40” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $668.40 730 27.12 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086842532
HG48ND670DFXZA Samsung 48” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $691.20 730 38.6 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786935
HG48ND677DFXZA Samsung 48” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $724.80 730 38.6 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786942
HG48ND678DFXZA Samsung 48” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $780.00 730 38.58 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786959
HG48ND690DFXZA Samsung 48” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $847.20 730 38.58 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086842549
HG48ND690UFXZA Samsung 48” 690U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,003.20 730 35.05 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086686259
HG48ND690USXZA Samsung 48" Slim Direct Lit LED Ultra HD (4k) Smart TV, Pro:Idiom and LYNK DRM New $1,003.00 730 38.6 TBA TBA Yes 887276127408
HG50ND690MFXZA Samsung 50" Slim Direct Lit LED Smart TV, Pro:idiom and LYNK DRM New $892.00 730 43 TBA TBA Yes 887276131450
HG50ND890UFXZA Samsung 50" 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,449.60 730 40.5 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086739443
HG55ND677EFXZA Samsung 55” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,114.80 730 41.45 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786966
HG55ND678EFXZA Samsung 55” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,171.20 730 41.45 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086786973
HG55ND690EFXZA Samsung 55” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,226.40 730 41.45 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086842556
HG55ND690UFXZA Samsung 55” 690U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,338.00 730 47.18 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086686228
HG55ND690USXZA Samsung 55 Slim Direct Lit LED Ultra HD (4k) Smart TV, Pro:Idiom and LYNK DRM New $1,338.00 730 49.4 TBA TBA Yes 887276127415
HG55ND890UFXZA Samsung 55” 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Edge-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $1,672.80 730 52.03 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086739450
HG55ND890WFXZA Samsung 55” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $2,062.80 730 56 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086739467
HG65ND890UFXZA Samsung 65” 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Edge-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $2,454.00 730 76.28 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086739474
HG65ND890WFXZA Samsung 65” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $2,900.40 730 82.89 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276098043
HG75NC890XFXZA Samsung 65” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $5,338.80 730 110 TBA TBA Yes 887276049854
HG28ND460AFXZA Samsung 28” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $266.40 730 9.26 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086734820
HG32ND460SFXZA Samsung 32” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $300.00 730 13.23 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086921923
HG40ND460BFXZA Samsung 40” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV EPEAT/Energy Star $422.40 730 16.1 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806086748216
HG40ND470SFXZA Samsung 40 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Link only Digital Rights Management New $444.00 730 26.4 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 8806088054605
HG40ND477SFXZA Samsung 40 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $500.00 730 26.4 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119656
HG40ND478SFXZA Samsung 40 Inch Slim Lit LED-bLAN, Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $533.00 730 26.4 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119670
HG43ND470SFXZA Samsung 43 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Link only Digital Rights Management New $522.00 730 28.2 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119687
HG43ND477SFXZA Samsung 43 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $600.00 730 28.2 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119847
HG43ND478SFXZA Samsung 43 Inch Slim Lit LED-bLAN, Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $633.00 730 28.2 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119694
HG50ND470SFXZA Samsung 50 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Link only Digital Rights Management New $644.00 730 37.25 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119700
HG50ND477SFXZA Samsung 50 Inch Slim Direct Lit LED - Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $700.00 730 37.25 Yes - 7 Silver Yes 887276119755
HG50ND478SFXZA Samsung 50 Inch Slim Lit LED-bLAN, Pro:Idiom and Lynk Digital Rights Management New $733.00 730 37.25 TBA TBA Yes 887276119717
SAMSUNG Hospitality MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE February 2016
1
Mfg Part Number Manufacturer PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Change MSRP Warranty
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Energy
Star
EPEAT UL Certified UPC Code
SAMSUNG Hospitality MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE February 2016
Accessories
CY-HDS02A/ZA Samsung Reach 3.0 $3,999.00 730 25 n/a n/a n/a 887276032214
Extended Warranties:
P-HD-1N5X19O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $251 to $500
$27.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502857
P-HD-2N5X19O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $251 to $500
$55.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502918
P-HD-3N5X19O Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $251 to $500
$92.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018447
P-HD-1N5X25O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $501 to $750
$30.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502864
P-HD-2N5X25O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $501 to $750
$58.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502925
P-HD-3N5X25O Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $501 to $750
$98.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018454
P-HD-1N5X30O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $751 to $1000
$32.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502871
P-HD-2N5X30O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $751 to $1000
$63.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502932
P-HD-3N5X30O Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $751 to $1000
$105.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018478
P-HD-1N5X37O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1001 to $1500
$43.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502888
P-HD-2N5X37O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1001 to $1500
$87.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502949
P-HD-3N5X37O Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1001 to $1500
$143.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018522
P-HD-1N5X45O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1501 to $2500
$63.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502895
P-HD-2N5X45O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1501 to $2500
$128.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502956
P-HD-3N5X45O   Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $1501 to $2500
$212.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018485
P-HD-1N5X57O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $2501 to $3500
$83.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502901
P-HD-2N5X57O Samsung Samsung 4 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $2501 to $3500
$165.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8806085502963
P-HD-3N5X57O Samsung Samsung 5 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year
warranty) for models with MSRP of $2501 to $3500
$273.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 887276018539
2